Automation of pH Measurement
airtrol CPC 200 / CPC 210
Automatic measurement, cleaning and
calibration system for pH electrodes
in retractable Probfit assemblies
Technical
Information
TI 095C/07/en

TI 095C/07/en/10.97
Printed in Germany / DT / CV4.1.1 (50061484)
How to order Airtrol CPC 200 operating unit
Power supply
0 230 V AC, 50 / 60 Hz
1 115 V AC, 50 / 60 Hz
3 24 V AC, 50 / 60 Hz
8 24 V DC
9 Special version
Version
D German language version
E English language version
Equipment
A Standard equipment
Y Special equipment
CPC 200 – ⇐ complete order code
Retractable assemblies
Probfit CPA 463 assembly
Probfit CPA 463 S assembly
pH measuring cable
CPK 7
pH electrodes
CPS 11-2AA5TSA
CPS 11-2BA5TSA
Buffer solutions
Buffer solution pH 7.0 CPY 2-3
Buffer solution pH 4.01 CPY 2-1
Airtrol CPC 210 pneumatic unit
Equipment
A Standard equipment
Y Special equipment
CPC 210 – ⇐ complete order code
Accessories
Nothing beats know-how
Endress Hauser
Endress+Hauser
Instruments International
P.O. Box 22 22
D-79574 Weil am Rhein
Tel. (0 76 21) 9 75 - 02
Fax (0 76 21) 97 53 45